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2006 FEHEBPENRENRER
Examination Timetable for 2026 HKDSE

HER R R FEEFE
Date & Time Subjects to be examined
WAAB (E¥=) AM | Visual Aris 1,2 BWEEH (—) B (2D
Apr. 8 Wed P
MAHKH (EHM) AM | Chinese Language 1.2 PEEASS (—) B ()
Apr. 9 Thu PM
MAE+H (E48Hh> AM | English Language 1,2 HEET (—) R (2
Apr. 10 Fri PM
MA+—8 (B8 AM | English Language 3 (Listening and HEREY (=) (MERESEARE
Apr. 11 Sat PM | Integrated Skills)
WR+=R (28 AW | Mathematics Compulsory Part 1,2 BRELIMEL (- B ()
Apr. 13 Mon P
MA+ME (28— AM | Citizenship and Sacial Development A A TR
Apr. 14 Tue PM
PMA+HRA (8= AM | Ethics & Religious Studies 1,2 WEMERHE (—) B ()
Apr. 15 Wed PM
MA+7<H (21 AM | Chemistry 1.2 fHEE (=) B (7
Apr. 16 Thu PM
WH+-=8 (28F) AM | Design & Applied Technology | EFEtER[EAMENL ( -y & () / HisEirs
Apr. 17 Fri PM | 1.2/Literature in English 1 (Note 2) (—1 (G
Literature in English 2 (Note 2) EEE (D) (FED
WE+/\H (B AN | Health Management & Social Care 1,2 RS EME (— B ()
Apr. 18 Sat P
ME=+H (EW—)  AM | Biolagy 1,2 B (—) & ()
Apr. 20 Mon P
MA=+—H (287" AM | Chinese Literature 1,2/Technology & Living & =y ROy R
Apr. 21 Tue PM | 1,2 (Note 2) (=) BTy (D
MAZ+—-H {E#H=) AM { Physics 1,2 PR - B (DD
Apr. 22 Wed PM
WAZ+=H (£8M> AM | Geography 1,2 g (—) R (=
Apr. 23 Thu PM
ME-+UH (2R AM | Information & Communication Technology | SR EEFERE (— B (2D
Apr. 24 Fii P | 12
MAZ-+AH (E85~) AM | History 1,2 B (—y R (D
Apr. 25 Sat PM
MB—+-H (£8—) AM | Business, Accounting & Financial Studies | &%, €3tEFHER (— & (2D
Apr. 27 Mon PM | 12
WAZ—+AR (E8_) AM | Literature in English 1 (Note 2W/Techrology | B E & & ( — ) (2> / BEHEIA4E
Apr. 28 Tue & Living 1,2 (Note 2} /Physical Education | ¢ -}y B (=) (3% 2) /B8 (— K
1,2 (Note 2)/Music 1A & 1B (Note 2) (T (ER2Y /BHIA RIB (GE2)
Pl | Literature in English 2 (Note 2) B () GG
MA=+MNH (2#=) AM | Chinese History 1,2 FEREE (— B ()
Apr. 28 Wed P
MAZ=+H (£ AM [ Mathematics Extended Part Modules 1,2 BT (—) B (2D
Apr. 30 Thu =]
FRE-A (50 AWM | Tourism & Hospitality Studies 1,2 TEMERSNAS (—) B LT3
May 2 Sat PM
FHME (B2 AM | Economics 1,2 |t (—) K (D)
WMay 4 Mon P
HARAE (R AM | Literature in English 1 (Note 2)/Technology | B 3B X £ ( — ) (i2) /7 HFHEEF
May 5 Tue & Living 1,2 (Note 2)/Physical Education | ¢(—) M (=3 (F 2) /88 (— E
1,2 {Note 2}/Music 1A & 1B (Note 2} (o (RE2Y JEMIARIB (31 E
PM | Literature in English 2 {Note 2} / Reserve AR (T 32y JiBEfE
EA~A (BfT) AN | Reserve #iE
May 8 Wed Pt

BBl / 05 B4 Examination Period for Practical/Speaking Examinations

wE (EEEH

Physical Education — Practical

202654 (FEEH
Music — Practical
BT (A

English Language - Speaking

12026 £2 ATFHIE I AT

: late February - late March
12026 &£ 2 AV EE 3 AE

: mid-February - mid-March 2026

(RS 2026 £3 BpiUE3 B (RH-ERNMRD
: {(Normal Sessions) mid-March - late March 2026 (Monday to Friday)

CRFRIEER ) 2026 E£3 BT A
(SEN Sessions) late March 2026

PR BERENR. MEEAR. #ERTEMMEEDE BemREONTEEES.
MNote 2: The examination dates for Literature in English, Technology & Living, Physical Education and Music will be finalized
after the ciosing date of registration.




